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                                                      Torneo Clasificatorio Moca 2010 -- Standing
                                                                        
         
                        #               Name
             Rd 1
             Rd 2
             Rd 3
             Rd 4
             Rd 5
             Rd 6
             Total
         
                        1               Gian Arvelo               W19
             W18
             W8
             W10
             W2
             D3
             5.5
         
                        2               Carlos Moscoso               W24
             W13
             W17
             W4
             L1
             W7
             5
         
                        3               Leonardo Estevez               D14
             W36
             X---
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             D11
             W17
             D1
             4.5
         
                        4               Porfirio Escano               W23
             W21
             W6
             L2
             W12
             D5
             4.5
         
                        5               Miguel Brito               L21
             W20
             W23
             W24
             W6
             D4
             4.5
         
                        6               Tirso Taveras               W25
             W22
             L4
             W18
             L5
             W10
             4
         
                        7               Ramon Mercado               W32
             L10
             W26
             W21
             X---
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             L2
             4
         
                        8               Dewar Feliz               W33
             W29
             L1
             L16
             W14
             W18
             4
         
                        9               Willy Gonzalez               L10
             L32
             W19
             W20
             W27
             W17
             4
         
                        10               Jonathan Sosa               W9
             W7
             W12
             L1
             W11
             L6
             4
         
                        11               Pedro Morel               H---
             H---
             W30
             D3
             L10
             W23
             3.5
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                        12               Kelvin de la Mota               W37
             W31
             L10
             W27
             L4
             D13
             3.5
         
                        13               Manuel Vargas               W34
             L2
             X---
             L17
             W24
             D12
             3.5
         
                        14               Angel Moncion               D3
             L28
             W15
             W30
             L8
             W22
             3.5
         
                        15               Vinicio Perez               D36
             L16
             L14
             W35
             X---
             W24
             3.5
         
                        16               Stalin Garcia               L26
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             W15
             W25
             W8
             F---
             U---
             3
         
                        17               Pedro Almanzar               W20
             W26
             L2
             W13
             L3
             L9
             3
         
                        18               Leudy Rosario               W27
             L1
             X---
             L6
             W21
             L8
             3
         
                        19               Jose Almonte               L1
             L34
             L9
             B---
             W35
             W27
             3
         
                        20               Marcos Canela               L17
             L5
             X---

 5 / 10



Torneo Clasificatorio Moca 2010 - Standing

             L9
             W25
             W26
             3
         
                        21               Ricardo Gonzalez               W5
             L4
             W22
             L7
             L18
             W35
             3
         
                        22               Walter Amparo               W39
             L6
             L21
             W26
             D23
             L14
             2.5
         
                        23               Pedro Luzon               L4
             W37
             L5
             W25
             D22
             L11
             2.5
         
                        24               Yensy Sanchez               L2
             W39
             X---
             L5
             L13
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             L15
             2
         
                        25               Juan Holguin               L6
             W35
             L16
             L23
             L20
             B---
             2
         
                        26               Francisco Guava               W16
             L17
             L7
             L22
             B---
             L20
             2
         
                        27               Rodolfo Pichardo               L18
             B---
             X---
             L12
             L9
             L19
             2
         
                        28               Joel Aneudy Duran               H---
             W14
             F---
             U---
             U---
             U---
             1.5
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                        29               Nelson Castillo               W38
             L8
             F---
             U---
             U---
             U---
             1
         
                        30               William Arias               H---
             H---
             L11
             L14
             F---
             U---
             1
         
                        31               Nelson Lizardo               W35
             L12
             F---
             U---
             U---
             U---
             1
         
                        32               Nelson Javier   Castillo               L7
             W9
             F---
             U---
             U---
             U---
             1
         
                        33               Steven Felix               L8
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             W38
             F---
             U---
             U---
             U---
             1
         
                        34               Antonio Castillo               L13
             W19
             F---
             U---
             U---
             U---
             1
         
                        35               Manuel Jimenez               L31
             L25
             B---
             L15
             L19
             L21
             1
         
                        36               Cristopher Lizardo               D15
             L3
             F---
             U---
             U---
             U---
             0.5
         
                        37               Elvis Reyes               L12
             L23
             F---
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             U---
             U---
             U---
             0
         
                        38               David Camacho               L29
             L33
             F---
             U---
             U---
             U---
             0
         
                        39               Juan Alberto Camacho               L22
             L24
             F---
             U---
             U---
             U---
             0
         
          

  

 10 / 10


